
LOT 4 PINE WIND ESTATES S/D UNIT

661-292, 816-772, WD 1012-2667, 

MOORE GENE/MOORE BETTY
368 SW QUAIL RIDGE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-15-00431-204

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11515.020 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

03/16/2017 TW 4.02 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

203,995
12,672
40,000

256,667
162,373
94,294

HX HB VX SX VP 94,294
0

256,667
0

264,414

1323/0733 9/28/2016 WD Q V 01 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDRE GUED & VIVIAN B

GENE & BETTY MOORE 

1122/2330 5/29/2007 WD Q V 54,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES & DONNA HURST

ANDRE GUED & VIVIAN
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34696 M H 720 11/28/2016

2018HX Base Yr

368 SW QUAIL RIDGE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,416 113.7000 106.88 258,222 2015 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 198,929

UOP 240 25 60 5,066

2,596 2,416 203,995

BAS= W76 S31 E38 UOP=  S10 E24 N10 W24$ E38 N31$.

BAS

76

31

38

38

31

UOP10

24

10

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 11 28 308.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,080

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,592

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

12,672

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


